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Uof A
DAYS

Start Time

9 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11 am.

12 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Wgekend at a Glanﬂce

Thursday

Visit the University Botanic
Garden (until 6 pm)

Campus Art Walk

Friday

Info Tent (until 5 pm)

Visit the University Botanic Garden
(until 6 pm)

North Campus Tour

KSR's 60th Anniversary:
Kick Off Celebration

Engineering Class Reunion Luncheon

Green + Gold Day
(North Campus)

Green + Gold Day BBQ
(Augustana Campus)

Campus Art Walk

Saturday
Info Tent (until 2:30 pm)

ALES Breakfast with the Dean

North Campus Tour

College of Health Sciences Alumni
Brunch

Visit the University Botanic Garden
(until 6 pm)

North Campus Tour

Behind the Scenes at the Timms Centre
for the Arts

Célébration “Communauté Crépe” du
Campus Saint-Jean (CSJ) (until 3 pm)

Indigenous Artisan Market
(Augustana Campus) (until 5 pm)

Behind the Scenes at the Timms Centre
for the Arts

September 19-22

22
Sunday

Mass - St. Joe's College

St. Joe's College Brunch
(until 2 pm)

Visit the University Botanic Garden
(until 6 pm)

Brunch Tourtiére du Doyen du Campus
Saint-Jean (CSJ)

Mass - St. Joe's College

Racing to Success: Unleashing the
Power of Teamwork



Start Time

1:30 p.m.

2p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

19 20
Thursday Friday

North Campus Tour

Info Tent (until 4:30 pm)

BAA Open: Golf & Connect G T (e
(until 7 pm)

North Campus Tour

What Will Your Legacy Be?
Caring for Future Generations

Human Ecology Repair Cafe

Pizza, Alumni & Law

Students (PALS!) Augustana Dean’s Meet & Greet

Falling Walls
Meet Me After Class — Alumni Mixer

Augustana Faculty Alumni Awards

Faculty of Science Dean's
Reception

Alumni Huddle: Friday Night Football

Hurtig Lecture - Canada’s Role
in Shaping Our Al Future

Thanks to our sponsors D

21 22
Saturday Sunday

North Campus Tour

Behind the Scenes at the Timms Centre for
L U of A Days Concert

Magoo Crew: Free Community Performance

Dental Hygiene Alumni Chapter Reunion
Reception

Mass - St. Joe's College

U of A Unveiled: That's Cool Mass - St. Joe's College

The Professors (Augustana Campus)

TD Insurance Manulife



