

Uof A Weekend at a Glance September 19–22

Start Time	19 Thursday	²⁰ Friday	21 Saturday	22 Sunday
9 a.m.		Info Tent (until 5 pm)	Info Tent (until 2:30 pm) ALES Breakfast with the Dean	
9:30 a.m.				Mass - St. Joe's College
10 a.m.	Visit the University Botanic Garden (until 6 pm)	Visit the University Botanic Garden (until 6 pm)	North Campus Tour College of Health Sciences Alumni Brunch Visit the University Botanic Garden (until 6 pm)	St. Joe's College Brunch (until 2 pm) Visit the University Botanic Garden (until 6 pm)
10:30 a.m.		North Campus Tour KSR's 60th Anniversary: Kick Off Celebration Engineering Class Reunion Luncheon		Brunch Tourtière du Doyen du Campus Saint-Jean (CSJ)
11 a.m.		Green + Gold Day (North Campus) Green + Gold Day BBQ (Augustana Campus)	North Campus Tour Behind the Scenes at the Timms Centre for the Arts Célébration "Communauté Crêpe" du Campus Saint-Jean (CSJ) (until 3 pm) Indigenous Artisan Market (Augustana Campus) (until 5 pm)	Mass - St. Joe's College
12 p.m.	Campus Art Walk	Campus Art Walk		Racing to Success: Unleashing the Power of Teamwork
12:30 p.m.			Behind the Scenes at the Timms Centre for the Arts	

Start Time	19 Thursday	²⁰ Friday	21 Saturday	22 Sunday
1:30 p.m.		North Campus Tour	North Campus Tour	
2 p.m.	Info Tent (until 4:30 pm) BAA Open: Golf & Connect (until 7 pm)	Cap 'n' Gown	Behind the Scenes at the Timms Centre for the Arts Magoo Crew: Free Community Performance	U of A Days Concert
2:30 p.m.	North Campus Tour			
3 p.m.	What Will Your Legacy Be? Caring for Future Generations		Dental Hygiene Alumni Chapter Reunion Reception	
3:30 p.m.		Human Ecology Repair Cafe		
4 p.m.	Pizza, Alumni & Law Students (PALS!)	Augustana Dean's Meet & Greet		
4:30 p.m.		Falling Walls Meet Me After Class - Alumni Mixer Augustana Faculty Alumni Awards	Mass - St. Joe's College	
5:00 p.m.	Faculty of Science Dean's Reception			
5:30 p.m.		Alumni Huddle: Friday Night Football		
7 p.m.	Hurtig Lecture - Canada's Role in Shaping Our Al Future		U of A Unveiled: That's Cool	Mass - St. Joe's College
7:30 p.m.			The Professors (Augustana Campus)	



